Appointment of Competition Manager Khelo India University Games 2021 - Karnataka

Amateur Kabaddi Federation of India had invited applications for selection of Competition Manager for Khelo India University Games 2021.

All applications received have been considered for selection of Competition Manager. After scrutinizing all the applications of each individual minutely and considering their qualification, age, experience, awards and achievements in the field of Kabaddi Game following applicant is selected as Competition Manager for Khelo India University Games 2021.

Ms. Aarti Bari

Justice (Retd.) S.P Garg Administrator / President Amateur Kabaddi Federation of India 05.07.2021